Model Number Nominal Diagonal
& Aspect Ratio
Case Length
(A)
View
Width (A1)
Screen Width
(A2)
A3 Weight Bar
Length (A4)
Overall Height
(B)
View Height
(B1)
B2 B3 End cap
Height (B4)
Top Leader
(B5)
C1 End Cap Width
(C2)
Power Cord
Length (D)
VMAX99XWS2 99"(1:1) 2087 1778 1854 2032 1934 2007 1778 1914 60 93 76 17 80 1800
VMAX99UWS2 99"(1:1) 2087 1778 1854 2032 1934 2007 1778 1914 60 93 76 17 80 1800
VMAX113XWS2 113" (1:1) 2366 2030 2130 2311 2210 2259 2030 2166 60 93 76 17 80 1800
VMAX113UWS2 113" (1:1) 2366 2030 2130 2311 2210 2259 2030 2166 60 93 76 17 80 1800
VMAX119XWS2 119"(1:1) 2472 2137 2237 2417 2317 2367 2137 2274 60 93 76 17 80 1800
VMAX119UWS2 119"(1:1) 2472 2137 2237 2417 2317 2367 2137 2274 60 93 76 17 80 1800
VMAX136XWS2 136" (1:1) 2773 2443 2543 2718 2623 2672 2443 2579 60 93 76 17 80 1800
VMAX136UWS2 136" (1:1) 2773 2443 2543 2718 2623 2672 2443 2579 60 93 76 17 80 1800
VMAX153XWS2 153" (1:1) 3044 2748 2848 2989 2928 2989 2748 2884 60 105 76 17 88 2500
VMAX153UWS2 153" (1:1) 3044 2748 2848 2989 2928 2989 2748 2884 60 105 76 17 88 2500
VMAX170XWS2 170" (1:1) 3338 3053 3153 3283 3233 3295 3053 3190 60 105 76 17 88 2500
VMAX170UWS2 170" (1:1) 3338 3053 3153 3283 3233 3295 3053 3190 60 105 76 17 88 2500
VMAX84XWV2 84" (4:3) 2016 1707 1783 1961 1863 1636 1280 1543 60 93 203 17 80 1800
VMAX84UWV2 84" (4:3) 2016 1707 1783 1961 1863 1636 1280 1543 60 93 203 17 80 1800
VMAX84XWV2-E30 84" (4:3) 2016 1707 1783 1961 1863 2195 1280 2102 60 93 762 17 80 1800
VMAX92XWV2 92"(4:3) 2178 1869 1945 2123 2025 1682 1402 1589 60 93 127 17 80 1800
VMAX92UWV2 92"(4:3) 2178 1869 1945 2123 2025 1682 1402 1589 60 93 127 17 80 1800
VMAX100XWV2 100" (4:3) 2366 2032 2132 2311 2212 1804 1524 1711 60 93 127 17 80 1800
VMAX100UWV2 100" (4:3) 2366 2032 2132 2311 2212 1804 1524 1711 60 93 127 17 80 1800
VMAX100XWV2-E24 100" (4:3) 2366 2032 2132 2311 2212 2287 1524 2194 60 93 610 17 80 1800
VMAX120XWV2 120" (4:3) 2773 2438 2538 2718 2618 2083 1829 1990 60 93 102 17 80 1800
VMAX120UWV2 120" (4:3) 2773 2438 2538 2718 2618 2083 1829 1990 60 93 102 17 80 1800
VMAX120XWV2-E24 120" (4:3) 2773 2438 2538 2718 2618 2591 1829 2498 60 93 610 17 80 1800
VMAX135XWV2 135" (4:3) 3044 2743 2843 2989 2923 2324 2057 2219 60 105 102 17 88 2500
VMAX135UWV2 135" (4:3) 3044 2743 2843 2989 2923 2324 2057 2219 60 105 102 17 88 2500
VMAX135XWV2-E24 135" (4:3) 3044 2743 2843 2989 2923 2832 2057 2727 60 105 610 17 88 2500
VMAX150XWV2 150" (4:3) 3349 3048 3148 3294 3228 2553 2286 2448 60 105 102 17 88 2500
VMAX150UWV2 150" (4:3) 3349 3048 3148 3294 3228 2553 2286 2448 60 105 102 17 88 2500
VMAX165XWV2 165" (4:3) 3654 3353 3453 3599 3533 2781 2515 2676 60 105 102 17 88 2500
VMAX84XWH2 84" (16:9) 2168 1860 1936 2113 2016 1402 1046 1309 60 93 203 17 80 1800
VMAX84UWH2 84" (16:9) 2168 1860 1936 2113 2016 1402 1046 1309 60 93 203 17 80 1800
VMAX84UWH2-E30 84" (16:9) 2168 1860 1936 2113 2016 1961 1046 1868 60 93 762 17 80 1800
VMAX92XWH2 92" (16:9) 2366 2037 2137 2311 2212 1451 1146 1358 60 93 152 17 80 1800
VMAX92UWH2 92" (16:9) 2366 2037 2137 2311 2212 1451 1146 1358 60 93 152 17 80 1800
VMAX92UWH2-E30 92" (16:9) 2366 2037 2137 2311 2212 2061 1146 1968 60 93 762 17 80 1800
VMAX100XWH2 100" (16:9) 2544 2214 2314 2489 2394 1551 1245 1458 60 93 152 17 80 1800
VMAX100UWH2 100" (16:9) 2544 2214 2314 2489 2394 1551 1245 1458 60 93 152 17 80 1800
VMAX106UWH2 106" (16:9) 2681 2347 2447 2626 2527 1676 1320 1583 60 93 203 17 80 1800
VMAX106XWH2-E24 106" (16:9) 2681 2347 2447 2626 2527 2083 1320 1990 60 93 610 17 80 1800
VMAX106UWH2-E24 106" (16:9) 2681 2347 2447 2626 2527 2083 1320 1990 60 93 610 17 80 1800
VMAX110UWH2 110" (16:9) 2773 2435 2535 2718 2615 1726 1370 1633 60 93 203 17 80 1800
VMAX110UWH2-E24 110" (16:9) 2773 2435 2535 2718 2615 2132 1370 2039 60 93 610 17 80 1800
VMAX120XWH2 120" (16:9) 2991 2657 2757 2936 2837 1800 1494 1707 60 93 152 17 80 1800
VMAX120UWH2 120" (16:9) 2991 2657 2757 2936 2837 1800 1494 1707 60 93 152 17 80 1800
VMAX120XWH2-E24 120" (16:9) 2991 2657 2757 2936 2837 2257 1494 2164 60 93 610 17 80 1800
VMAX120UWH2-E24 120" (16:9) 2991 2657 2757 2936 2837 2257 1494 2164 60 93 610 17 80 1800
VMAX135XWH2 135" (16:9) 3289 2989 3089 3234 3169 2049 1681 1944 60 105 203 17 88 2500
VMAX135UWH2 135" (16:9) 3289 2989 3089 3234 3169 2049 1681 1944 60 105 203 17 88 2500
VMAX135XWH2-E24 135" (16:9) 3289 2989 3089 3234 3169 2456 1681 2351 60 105 610 17 88 2500
VMAX135UWH2-E24 135" (16:9) 3289 2989 3089 3234 3169 2456 1681 2351 60 105 610 17 88 2500
VMAX150XWH2 150" (16:9) 3622 3321 3421 3567 3501 2135 1868 2030 60 105 102 17 88 2500
VMAX150UWH2 150" (16:9) 3622 3321 3421 3567 3501 2135 1868 2030 60 105 102 17 88 2500
VMAX150UWH2-E24 150" (16:9) 3622 3321 3421 3567 3501 2643 1868 2538 60 105 610 17 88 2500
VMAX166XWH2 166" (16:9) 3975 3675 3775 3920 3855 2334 2067 2229 60 105 102 17 88 2500
VMAX106UWX2 106" (16:10) 2618 2283 2383 2563 2463 1682 1427 1589 60 93 102 17 80 1800
VMAX106UWX2-E24 106" (16:10) 2618 2283 2383 2563 2463 2190 1427 2097 60 93 610 17 80 1800
VMAX128UWX2 128" (16:10) 3091 2757 2857 3036 2937 1978 1723 1885 60 93 102 17 80 1800
VMAX128UWX2-E20 128" (16:10) 3091 2757 2857 3036 2937 2384 1723 2291 60 93 508 17 80 1800
VMAX142UWX2-E24 142" (16:10) 3360 3059 3159 3305 3239 2686 1912 2581 60 105 610 17 88 2500
Note: Data Error may be ±1"
VMAX 2 Series Dimensions Table
The listed measurements are for general reference only. Please contact Elite Screens to verify product design and dimensions before attempting to integrate its products with any structural or furniture modification. Although a manufacturer
may offer product advice, it may be taken or disregarded at the integrator’s discretion. Elite Screens will not be held responsible or be otherwise liable for faulty installations.
Unit: mm
Updated 4/28/2014 www.elitescreens.com